FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26				
Registration Fee	Pre Primary to XI	₹ 550		One Time: To be paid at the time of New Admission only
Admission Fees	Pre Primary to VIII	₹ 10000	-	
	Class IX to XII	₹ 23500	-	
Composite Annual Fees	Nursery To UKG	₹ 19620	₹ 1635	Fee to be paid Monthly instalments before the 10th calendar day of the every month.
	Class I to III	₹ 24600	₹ 2050	
	Class IV to V	₹ 26940	₹ 2245	
	Class VI to VIII	₹ 29700	₹ 2475	
	Class IX and X	₹ 41400	₹ 3450	
	Class XI and XII (Commerce & Humanities)	₹ 46680	₹ 3890	
	Class XI and XII (Science)	₹ 48000	₹ 4000	
Examination Fee	Pre Nursery To VIII	₹ 1200	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Fee to be paid in two instalments (July and December)
	Class IX and XII	₹ 1645	_	
Optional Fee Components	Transport, Excursions and any other activity will be charged extra.			

- 1. All are payable as per Fee schedule. Composite annual fee should be paid every month, that is up to 10th of every month.
- 2. In case the fee is not paid till 10th of the month, a fine of Rs.5.00 (Rupees Five Only) per day will be levied up to the end of month and if the fee is not paid for continuous two month then the name of student will be struck off.
- 3. Re-admission charges will be applicable for re-induction.
- 4. Parents/Guardians are requested to deposit the fee only at the Fee counter in the school office or in school bank account. School management appreciate online payment.
- 5. Please take the receipt of payment made in the school account. The transfer of payment to any personal account of any employees of Rajendra's Academy is strictly prohibited, School authorities are not responsible for any such payment.

Principal
Rajendra's Academy
Bhikanpur, Kanth Road
Moradabad

President
Rajendra's Academy
Bhikanpur, Kanth Road
Moradabad